


Construction division.
Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No. – site bills register		1031		Date - site bills Register		3-12-2021	
Company Name:		MPL		Site:		may flower platinum	
Name of Contractor		Md. Nadeem					
Nature of work		Plumbing work					
Work done		From Date		10-10-2021		To Date	
						29-11-2021	
Sl. No.	Villa/Flat/block no.	Qty.	Rate	Units	Amount	Contractors bill no	
1.	CVC 1½" hanging line clamping	3420	14	ft	47,880		
2.							
3.	CVC 2" horizontal						
4.	line from rainwater storage	920	16	ft	14,720		
5.							
6.	HDPE 4" line for						
7.	drinking water						
8.	line inlet	299	13	ft	3,887		
9.	Add 25% for						
10.	Small works				16,622		
11.	Total:				83,109=00		
Bill required		<input type="checkbox"/> YES <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> NO.		GST bill required		<input type="checkbox"/> YES <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> NO.	
Measurement & estimate sheet:		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Required <input type="checkbox"/> Not required		Measurement & estimate sheet:		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Enclosed <input type="checkbox"/> Not enclosed	
PO/WO no.				PO/WO date:			
Remarks :							
Approved by Project Manager		Approved by Design Team		Approved by M.D.			
Date: 4/12/2021		Date:		Date:			
Sign: 		Sign:		Sign:			

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

Contractor sign M.D. Nadeem.

ESTIMATE SHEET											
Company Name:		MPL					Approved by - S.V.Subba Reddy				
Project:		May Flower Platinum									
Work Description:		CPVC, HDPE and PVC common plumbing line works									
Name of the Contractor		Mohammed Nadeem									
Prepared By		K. Narendar Reddy									
Date:		03-12-2021									
S.No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Item Head Total				
1	CPVC line	CPVC 1 1/2" hanging line with clamping from borewell, Borewell 2, Borewell 3 and Borewell 4 connection to 8mm Anchor bolt with thread rod 2' and 10" flat patti with 8 nos U-bolts	2,850.00	ft	14.00	39,900.00					
2	CPVC line	CPVC 2" horizontal line from rainwater storage tank to sump 4 at southside 8mm Anchor bolt with thread rod 2' and 15" flat patti with 8 nos U-bolts	770.00	ft	16.00	12,320.00					
3	CPVC line	CPVC 2 1/2" for mud sump connection to 6" MS Pipe of rain water line 8mm Anchor bolt with thread rod 2' and 2' flat patti with 8 nos U-bolts	150.00	ft	16.00	2,400.00					
4	CPVC line	CPVC 1 1/4" line for house keeping purpose at A-block and C block 8mm Anchor bolt with thread rod 2' and 2" universal patti	270.00	ft	14.00	3,780.00					
5	CPVC line	CPVC 1 1/4" line for RO Plant to drinking water sump	300.00	ft	14.00	4,200.00					
6	HDPE line	HDPE 4" line for drinking water line inlet connection from maingate to sump-2	61.00	mtrs	13.00	793.00					
7	HDPE line	HDPE 2" from septic tank to maingate	61.00	mtrs	13.00	793.00					
8	HDPE line	HDPE 1 1/4" line for leach pit from septic tank to northside compound wall	131.00	mtrs	13.00	1,703.00					
9	HDPE line	HDPE 3/4" for septic tank to south side compound wall	46.00	mtrs	13.00	598.00					
		Sub Total								66487	
		Add 25% of for small works								16622	
		Total								83109	
Amount in words - Eighty Three Thousand One Hundred and Nine Rupees only											

MEASUREMENT SHEET

Company Name:		MPI					Approved		
Project:		May Flower Platinum							
Work Description:		CPVC, HDPE and PVC common plumbing line works							
Name of the Contractor		Mohammed Nadeem							
Prepared By		K. Narendra Reddy							
Date:		03-12-2021							
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	A Length	B Width	C Height	D Nos.	E=AxBxCxD Quantity	F Units	G=Sum of E Item Head Total
CPVC, HDPE and PVC common plumbing line works									
1	CPVC line	CPVC 1 1/2" hanging line with clamping from borewell1, Borewell 2, Borewell 3 and Borewell 4 connection to A-block OHT tanks	2,850.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	2850	ft	
2	CPVC line	CPVC 2" horizontal line from rainwater storage tank to sump 4 at southside	770.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	770	ft	
3	CPVC line	CPVC 2 1/2" for mud sump connection to 6" MS Pipe of rain water line	150.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	150	ft	
4	CPVC line	CPVC 1 1/4" line for house keeping purpose at A-block and C block	270.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	270	ft	
5	CPVC line	CPVC 1 1/4" line for RO Plant to drinking water sump	300.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	300	ft	
6	HDPE line	HDPE 4" line for drinking water line inlet connection from maingate to sump-2	60.98	1.00	1.00	1.00	61	mters	
7	HDPE line	HDPE 2" from septic tank to maingate	60.98	1.00	1.00	1.00	61	mters	
8	HDPE line	HDPE 1 1/4" line for leach pit from septic tank to northside compound wall	131.10	1.00	1.00	1.00	131	mters	
9	HDPE line	HDPE 3/4" for septic tank to south side compound wall	45.73	1.00	1.00	1.00	46	mters	

Bill for Consumables
Mohammed Nadeem
H.No 11-1-624/7/A, Mylargadds, Chilkaiguda,
Secunderabad

Date :03-12-2021

In favor of: MPL
Project / Site: MFP
Location: 82/1. Mallapur
Type of Work: CPVC, HDPE and PVC common plumbing line works
Towards: Allowance for consumables

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: CPVC, HDPE and PVC common plumbing line works- Total amount =Rs.83,109=00 Work done from date :10-10-2021 to 29-11-2021	Rs.16,621=00

Amount in words: Sixteen Thousand Six Hundred and Twenty One rupees only

Sign: _____

Bill for Equipment Allowance

Mohammed Nadeem
H.No 11-1-624/7/A, Mylargadda, Chilkaiguda,
Secunderabad

Date :03-12-2021

In favor of: MPL
Project / Site: MFP
Location: 82/1. Mallapur
Type of Work: CPVC, HDPE and PVC common plumbing line works
Towards: Allowance for Equipments

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: CPVC, HDPE and PVC common plumbing line works- Total amount =Rs.83,109=00 Work done from date :10-10-2021 to 29-11-2021	Rs.33,244=00

Amount in words: Thirty Three Thousand Two Hundred and Fourty Four rupees only

Sign: _____

Bill for Labour charges

Mohammed Nadeem

H, No 11-1-624/7/A, Mylargadda, Chilkalguda,
Secunderabad

Date : 19-11-2021

In favor of: MPL
Project / Site: MFP
Location: 82/1, Mallapur
Type of Work: Municipal and Borewell line connection and rain water line
connection from terrace to stilt of A, B and C blocks
Towards: Labour Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: CPVC, HDPE and PVC common plumbing line works- Total amount =Rs.83,109=00 Work done from date :10-10-2021 to 29-11-2021	Rs.33,244=00

Amount in words: Thirty Three Thousand Two Hundred and Fourty Four rupees only

Sign: _____